Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2021-011536

2021-011611

2021-011614

2021-011616

2021-011617

2021-011621

2021-011623

2021-011627

2021-011628

2021-011645

4/14/2021 0:40

4/14/2021 15:39

4/14/202117:12

4/14/202117:23

4/14/202117:29

4/14/2021 18:07

4/14/2021 19:03

4/14/2021 19:36

4/14/2021 20:00

4/14/2021 23:10

WHITTIER Street

HOSPITAL Drive

BERNERS AVE //

LADD ST

SLIM WILLIAMS
Way

3RD Street

CASA BONITA

Court

RIVERSIDE Drive

DOUGLAS

Highway

DISTIN Avenue

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Service call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




